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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Przemysław Kowalczyk PZW Trawniki 1 7 045 - 1

2 Mariusz Kupiec PZW LSM Fart Lublin 10 5 900 - 2

3 Krzysztof Pawlak PZW Azoty Puławy 5 4 225 - 3

4 Witold Winiarski PZW Kraśnik Miasto 2 3 730 - 4

5 Andrzej Suliga PZW Azoty Puławy 8 3 555 - 5

6 Grzegorz Olender PZW Puławy Miasto 6 3 270 - 6

7 Andrzej Kożuch PZW Borki 3 3 175 - 7

8 Tomasz Ratajczyk PZW Puławy Miasto 7 2 615 - 8

9 Maciej Smolarek PZW Ryki Czysta Woda 9 2 445 - 9

10 Mariusz Jabłoński PZW Ryki Czysta Woda 11 2 355 - 10

11 Łukasz Michałek PZW Trawniki 12 775 - 11

12 Artur Sępicki PZW Ryki Czysta Woda 4 595 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.03.2025, 14:38

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny

Eliminacje Feeder Grand Prix

Okręgu PZW w Lublinie

Zalew Zemborzycki , 45746

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Artur Kachel PZW Ryki Czysta Woda 9 6 450 - 1

2 Mirosław Szymanek PZW Borki 12 6 440 - 2

3 Paweł Kisiel PZW Swidnik WSK 4 3 775 - 3

4 Andrzej Mączka PZW Azoty Puławy 2 3 575 - 4

5 Dariusz Seroka PZW Medyk Lublin 3 3 180 - 5

6 Robert Kustra PZW Puławy Miasto 6 2 895 - 6

7 Maciej Porębiak PZW Haczyk Lublin 8 2 815 - 7

8 Dawid Szymczak PZW Lubartów Staw 11 2 670 - 8

9 Krzysztof Ziemba PZW Kraśnik Miasto 1 2 035 - 9

10 Kacper Bystrek PZW Trawniki 5 1 850 - 10

11 Ryszard Komorek PZW Puławy Miasto 7 1 150 - 11

12 Andrzej Jurzysta PZW Ryki Czysta Woda 10 235 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.03.2025, 14:38

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny

Eliminacje Feeder Grand Prix

Okręgu PZW w Lublinie

Zalew Zemborzycki , 45746

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Michał Cios PZW Spławik Lublin 6 8 795 - 1

2 Paweł Wagner PZW Kraśnik Miasto 2 5 840 - 2

3 Jerzy Gąska PZW Ryki Czysta Woda 7 4 945 - 3

4 Mirosław Kowalski PZW Azoty Puławy 5 4 925 - 4

5 Piotr Frączek PZW Azoty Puławy 1 4 355 - 5

6 Tomasz Gdula PZW Lubartów Staw 9 4 310 - 6

7 Łukasz Batyra PZW Trawniki 3 4 150 - 7

8 Paweł Wójcik PZW Łęczna 4 3 445 - 8

9 Marcel Kaczorowski PZW Azoty Puławy 12 3 165 - 9

10 Sławomir Filipowski PZW Puławy Miasto 8 2 295 - 10

11 Stanisław Nieścior PZW Spławik Lublin 10 2 175 - 11

12 Robert Zagórski PZW Trawniki 11 1 815 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.03.2025, 14:38

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny

Eliminacje Feeder Grand Prix

Okręgu PZW w Lublinie

Zalew Zemborzycki , 45746

Sektor C
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Michał Cios PZW Spławik Lublin C-6 8 795 0 1

2 Przemysław Kowalczyk PZW Trawniki A-1 7 045 0 1

3 Artur Kachel PZW Ryki Czysta Woda B-9 6 450 0 1

4 Mirosław Szymanek PZW Borki B-12 6 440 0 2

5 Mariusz Kupiec PZW LSM Fart Lublin A-10 5 900 0 2

6 Paweł Wagner PZW Kraśnik Miasto C-2 5 840 0 2

7 Jerzy Gąska PZW Ryki Czysta Woda C-7 4 945 0 3

8 Krzysztof Pawlak PZW Azoty Puławy A-5 4 225 0 3

9 Paweł Kisiel PZW Swidnik WSK B-4 3 775 0 3

10 Mirosław Kowalski PZW Azoty Puławy C-5 4 925 0 4

11 Witold Winiarski PZW Kraśnik Miasto A-2 3 730 0 4

12 Andrzej Mączka PZW Azoty Puławy B-2 3 575 0 4

13 Piotr Frączek PZW Azoty Puławy C-1 4 355 0 5

14 Andrzej Suliga PZW Azoty Puławy A-8 3 555 0 5

15 Dariusz Seroka PZW Medyk Lublin B-3 3 180 0 5

16 Tomasz Gdula PZW Lubartów Staw C-9 4 310 0 6

17 Grzegorz Olender PZW Puławy Miasto A-6 3 270 0 6

18 Robert Kustra PZW Puławy Miasto B-6 2 895 0 6

19 Łukasz Batyra PZW Trawniki C-3 4 150 0 7

20 Andrzej Kożuch PZW Borki A-3 3 175 0 7

21 Maciej Porębiak PZW Haczyk Lublin B-8 2 815 0 7

22 Paweł Wójcik PZW Łęczna C-4 3 445 0 8

23 Dawid Szymczak PZW Lubartów Staw B-11 2 670 0 8

24 Tomasz Ratajczyk PZW Puławy Miasto A-7 2 615 0 8

25 Marcel Kaczorowski PZW Azoty Puławy C-12 3 165 0 9

26 Maciej Smolarek PZW Ryki Czysta Woda A-9 2 445 0 9

27 Krzysztof Ziemba PZW Kraśnik Miasto B-1 2 035 0 9

28 Mariusz Jabłoński PZW Ryki Czysta Woda A-11 2 355 0 10

Eliminacje Feeder Grand Prix

Okręgu PZW w Lublinie

Zalew Zemborzycki , 45746

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano
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Punkty

karne
Punkty

Eliminacje Feeder Grand Prix

Okręgu PZW w Lublinie

Zalew Zemborzycki , 45746

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

29 Sławomir Filipowski PZW Puławy Miasto C-8 2 295 0 10

30 Kacper Bystrek PZW Trawniki B-5 1 850 0 10

31 Stanisław Nieścior PZW Spławik Lublin C-10 2 175 0 11

32 Ryszard Komorek PZW Puławy Miasto B-7 1 150 0 11

33 Łukasz Michałek PZW Trawniki A-12 775 0 11

34 Robert Zagórski PZW Trawniki C-11 1 815 0 12

35 Artur Sępicki PZW Ryki Czysta Woda A-4 595 0 12

36 Andrzej Jurzysta PZW Ryki Czysta Woda B-10 235 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.03.2025, 14:38

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny
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